BREAKFAST 8AM - 8.50AM
MORNING BREAK 10.30AM - 11.15AM

BREAKFAST ROLLS

Single Roll
Double Roll
Triple Roll
French Toast
Belgian Waffle
Sauce Portions

£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£2.00
£1.50
£0.20

BREAKFAST ITEMS

Cereal with Milk
Porridge Pots
Daily Bake

Fresh Fruit

Cut Fruit

Fruit Pots
Yoghurt Pot

£1.30
£1.30
£1.00
£0.65
£0.85
£1.00
£1.00

HYDRATION

Hot Chocolate £1.00
Smoothie £1.20
Milkshake £1.00
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JUNIOR SCHOOL LUNCH 11.40AM -12.30PM
SENIOR SCHOOL LUNCH 12.55PM -13.50PM

HOT LUNCH

Junior School MD £3.25

Soup & Roll £1.20
Main Meal £3.50
Grab & Go £3.20
Hot Sandwich £3.00
Pasta Bar £2.00
Jacket Potato £2.00
Extra Frillings £0.65

Dessert

SNACKS

Sandwich Pack
Baguette
Tortilla Wrap
Salad Box
Home Baking

£2.30
£2.50
£2.80
£3.50
£1.00

HYDRATION

Water 500mls
Rubicon

Radnor Splash
Milk 250mls
Fresh Apple / OJ

£1.00
£1.50
£1.20
£0.80
£1.00
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