

SUMMER 2025 PRICE 228T

BREAKFAST 8AM – 8.50AM MORNING BREAK 10.30AM - 11.15AM

BREAKFAST ROLLS

BREAKFAST ITEMS

HYDRATION

Single Roll	£2.00	Cereal with Milk	£1.30	Hot Chocolate	£1.00
Double Roll	£2.50	Porridge Pots	£1.30	Smoothie	£1.20
Triple Roll	£3.00	Daily Bake	£1.00	Milkshake	£1.00
French Toast	£2.00	Fresh Fruit	£0.65		
Belgian Waffle	£1.50	Cut Fruit	£0.85		
Sauce Portions	£0.20	Fruit Pots	£1.00		
		Yoghurt Pot	£1.00		









SUMMER 2025 PRICE 228T

JUNIOR SCHOOL LUNCH 11.40AM – 12.30PM SENIOR SCHOOL LUNCH 12.55PM - 13.50PM

HOT LUNCH	SNACKS	HYDRATION
-----------	--------	-----------

Junior School MD	£3.25	Sandwich Pack
Soup & Roll	£1.20	Baguette
Main Meal	£3.50	Tortilla Wrap
Grab & Go	£3.20	Salad Box
Hot Sandwich	£3.00	Home Baking
Pasta Bar	£2.00	
Jacket Potato	£2.00	
Extra Frillings	£0.65	
Dessert	£1.10	

Sandwich Pack	£2.30	Water 500mls	£1.00
Baguette	£2.50	Rubicon	£1.50
Tortilla Wrap	£2.80	Radnor Splash	£1.20
Salad Box	£3.50	Milk 250mls	£0.80
Home Baking	£1.00	Fresh Apple / OJ	£1.00



